Basic Data Sheet

District East Kameng (03), Arunachal Pradesh (12)
( Source: Census of India 2001)

Population:
Persons 57,179
Males 28,802
Females 28,377
Growth (1991 - 2001) 13.24
Rural 42177
Urban 15,002
Scheduled Caste population 97
Percentage to total population 0.17
Literacy and Educational level
Literates
Persons 18,338
Males 11,978
Females 6,360
Literacy rate
Persons 40.64
Males 52.36
Females 28.59
Workers
Total workers 25,949
Main workers 23,543
Marginal workers 2,406
Non-workers 31,230
Scheduled Castes (Largest three)
1.Namasudra 55
2.Muchi etc. 13
3.Bansphor 10
Religions (Largest three)
1.0thers 31,538
2.Christians 14,550
3.Hindus 9,943
Important Towns (Largest three)
Population
1.Seppa (CT) 15,002
House Type
Type of house (% of households occupying)
Permanent 10.7
Semi-permanent 26
Temporary 63.4

Number of households
Household size (per household)

Sex ratio (females per 1000 males)
Sex ratio (0-6 years)

Scheduled Tribe population
Percentage to total population

Educational Level attained
Total
Without level
Below primary
Primary
Middle
Matric/Higher Secondary/Diploma
Graduate and above

Age groups
0 -4 years
5-14 years
15 - 59 years
60 years and above (Incl. AN.S.)

Scheduled Tribes (Largest three)
1.Dafla
2.Nissi
3.Bangni

Amenities and infrastructural facilities
Total inhabited villages

Amenities available in villages

No.

Drinking water facilities
Safe Drinking water
Electricity (Power Supply)
Electricity (domestic)
Electricity (Agriculture)
Primary school

Middle schools
Secondary/Sr Secondary schools
College

Medical facility

Primary Health Centre
Primary Health Sub-Centre

Post, telegraph and telephone facility

Bus services
Paved approach road
Mud approach road

12,018
5

985
1,035

49,585
86.72

18,338
290
6,995
4,524
2,962
2,783
783

8,003
16,633
30,280

2,263

16,644
15,186
7,299

310

of villages
309

284

44

43

128

34

6

89
6

5
11
40
137
4




