Basic Data Sheet			
District East Kameng (03), Arunachal Pradesh (12)			
	<u> </u>	( Source: Census of I	India 2001)
		·	
Population:	E7 170	Number of boundholds	12.010
Persons Males	57,179 28,802	Number of households	12,018 5
Females	28,377	Household size (per household)	5
Growth (1991 - 2001)	13.24	Sex ratio (females per 1000 males)	985
Rural	42,177	Sex ratio (0-6 years)	1,035
Urban	15,002	( <b>,</b> ,	,
Scheduled Caste population	97	Scheduled Tribe population	49,585
Percentage to total population	0.17	Percentage to total population	86.72
Literacy and Educational level			
Literates		Educational Level attained	
Persons	18,338	Total	18,338
Males	11,978	Without level	290
Females	6,360	Below primary	6,995
Literacy rate		Primary	4,524
Persons	40.64	Middle	2,962
Males	52.36 28.59	Matric/Higher Secondary/Diploma Graduate and above	2,783 783
Females	26.59	Graduate and above	703
Workers		Age groups	
Total workers	25,949	0 - 4 years	8,003
Main workers	23,543	5 - 14 years	16,633
Marginal workers	2,406	15 - 59 years	30,280
Non-workers	31,230	60 years and above (Incl. A.N.S.)	2,263
Scheduled Castes (Largest three)		Scheduled Tribes (Largest three)	
1.Namasudra	55	1.Dafla	16,644
2.Muchi etc.	13	2.Nissi	15,186
3.Bansphor	10	3.Bangni	7,299
Religions (Largest three) Amenities and infrastructural facilities			
1.Others	31,538	Total inhabited villages	310
2.Christians	14,550		
3.Hindus	9,943	Amenities available in villages	
			of villages
Important Towns (Largest three)		Drinking water facilities	309 284
important rowns (Largest timee)	Population	Safe Drinking water Electricity (Power Supply)	44
	i opulation	Electricity (flower Supply)	43
1.Seppa (CT)	15,002	Electricity (Agriculture)	-
	.0,00=	Primary school	128
		Middle schools	34
		Secondary/Sr Secondary schools	6
		College	=
House Type		Medical facility	89
		Primary Health Centre	6
Type of house (% of households	e occupying)	Primary Health Sub-Centre  Post, telegraph and telephone facility	5 11
Type of house (% of households  Permanent	10.7	Bus services	40
Semi-permanent	26	Paved approach road	137
Temporary	63.4	Mud approach road	4
. ,		••	